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Hybrid research organization

" Wageningen University and Research Organization
® Research institutes (10 at Wageningen UR)
" Chair groups (86 with sometimes more than 1 chair)

" Students (2013-2014): 4477 BSc, 4605 MSc, 85 pre-
master, ca. 1700 PhD

" Employees (2013): 2618 (university), 2525 (research
institutes)
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Journal recommendation

" Classification in categories
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WAGENINGEN .
@ Sl pih. Browse resources & recommendations

Wageningen UR Library collection of journals ‘ Log in as |Wager11'ngen UR user V| e ‘ About

g Hibrary My tibrary Journals Search result Record nr. 62187
Record 62187
number
Title The new phytologist

Show all parts in this series

Publisher Oxford : Blackwell Scientific Publications Ltd
Publication 1902-
year
e ; . : ; = x : B Nownload full tevt

Notes Omslagtitel: New phytologists : an international journal of plant sciences ; 1988

1999 met ondertitel: a British botanical journal 2 e

Request this publication
ISSN 0028-646X
e-TSSN 1469-8137 Add to tM‘:" Favourites'
Keyword(s) botany / great britain Export citation
Categories Botany (General) Add tn "My lanrnal
Publication Journal REC fear
type
: hide recant articlac

Language English

Availability DEPOT ; STACKS ; NN05473 ; Vol. 11(1912),17(1918)-22(1923),45(1946)-156



Journal recommendation

" Sorting via importance, impact factor, impact per
publication, SNIP, SJR
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Record 64036

number

Title Journal of environmental quality : a quarterly journal devoted to the T Nownload full text
protection and improvement of environmental quality

Author(s) American Society of Agronomy, Madison Request this publication

Years/volumes Vol. 1- Add to 'My Favourites'

Publisher Madison : American Society of Agronomy

Publication
year

Notes

ISSN
e-ISSN

Keyword(s)

Categories

Publication

type
Language

About

Availability

Cited by

Wageningen

UR staff

Export citation

1972-
Add tn "Mv Tonirnal
Ook o.d.t.: JEQ : journal of environmental quality ; Vanaf 2013 alleen &)  RSS feed
verschenen in elektronische uitg.
hide rerant articrles
0047-2425
1537-2537

ecology / waste disposal / waste water treatment / waste treatment / industrial
wastes / agriculture / climatic change / pesticides / solid wastes / environment /
environmental protection / pollution / bioremediation / rehabilitation /
environmental management / environmental hygiene

Environmental Protection

Journal

English

Papers in JEQ cover various aspects of anthropogenic impacts on the
environment, including terrestrial, atmospheric, and aquatic systems. Emphasis
is given to the understanding of underlying processes rather than to monitoring.

FORUM ; STACKS ; NN15420 ; Vol. 1(1972)-41(2012)Ontbreekt: Vol. 32 no. 2-4
(2003)

Fr

602 times (2011-2013)




Journal recommendation

" Similar journals
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Global Search

Global Search about Global Search Search tips

Library My Library Global Search

Guest My e-Shelf My Settings Sign in

agrobiodiversity Advanced Search

Bl rss Show bX Hot Articles
v Add page to e-Shelf
Results 1 - 10 of 362 for Alf 12345+
Sorted by: Relevance «
Expand My Results Refined by: top level: Peer-reviewed Journals
Expand beyond library 0 Payvments for agrobiodiversity conservation services for sustained
collections o ] _
W5 on-farm utilization of plant and animal genetic resources
Refine My Results Article Marloch, U ; Drucker, AG ; Pascual, U
Ecological Economics, 2011 Sep 15, Vol.70{11), pp.1837-1845
Author [Peer Reviewed Journal]
________________________________________ Full text available
Pascual, U (13) Locate & Request Details |Recommendations| Times Cited Report a problem
Pascual, Unai  (3) b@eﬂ in this article also expressed an interest in th@ nd
Zimmerer, Karl 5. (2] ] AOUBX
Zimmerer, Karl  (7) 2 1.Schwartzkopf Genswein, T G Road transport of cattle, swine and poultry in @ “50U"%
Bardsley, Douglas (&) Morth America and its impact on animal welfare, carcass and meat guality:
' ‘ A review. Meat science 923 (2012) 227-243
More options w Article . , ) ) 2 =
2 Asrat, Sinafikeh Farmers’ preferences for crop variety traits: | essons for @ -@J f?—"
Collecti on-farm conservation and technology adoption Ecological economics 69.12
[oflecton (2010) 2394-2401
chpus {E.Ise'.nner] (193) 3. Mavarro, F Vegetation response to conditions caused by different @ & % |
Eﬂegcefggatmn Index Expanded soil-preparation technigues applied to afforestation in semiarid abandoned
(Web of Science)  (107) O farmland Land degradation & development 17 1 (2006) 73-87 ﬂ
SoringerLink =217 =




Wageningen Yield

ISI WEb Of WAEE:FI;:IEFEE:‘
SCIENCE. s

A 4 A A 4 A

journal articles for
(part of) Wageningen UR

A
A 4

references ISI-number affiliations

analysis of co-occurrence of cited
journals in sets of articles* for (part
of) Wageningen UR

cited journals per article* for
(part of Wageningen UR)

A 4

* articles published in journals

indexed by Web of Science Similarity between journals

based upon co-citations
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Publications and references 2006-2013

0%

3% 57%
0%

M Book(chapters)
Journal articles

M Patents

M Theses

M Reports

W Other documents
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Publications and references 2006-2013

0% 18490 articles

2% 795850
references

3%

1%

3% 0%

0%

W Book(chapters)
“ Journal articles
M Patents

M Theses

M Reports

" Other documents
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Network for journals with Wageningen UR
publications

Current Atherosclerosis Report
Diabetes Research and Clinical

i ‘ Hypertension
Biochimica et Biophysica Acta. Pharmacogenéties and Genomics Nutrition, Metabolism & Cardio Sleep
Molecular Vision European Journal of Clinical N

Experimental and Clinical Endo

American Journal of Clinical N

Journal of Telemedicine and Te
Bone . Journal of the American Dietet Aging Cell CNS Drugs
: L 9 . Py i opr American Journal of Preventive
Biochimica et Biophysica Acta. ~ British Journa[ of Nutritionuman sesources for Healn
Inrtl-ernatlonal Immunophar:nacolo _ Nutrition Reviews  gju International Journal cprpliod.Ggmntu!ogy
ACS Medicicgl Chemistry Letter Hepatology * Brain Pathology

Proceedings of the NUtrition Spge 5ng ageing International jeurhatof behav

. Cellular Microbiology Molecular Nutnt[on & Food Rés  PLOS Medicine Health Promotion International
Immunogenetics * ‘Best Rractice &

Journal of Merabrane Biology

@;tcal Reviews in Food Scien Journal of Epidemiclogy and Co e

. ]
%orm@ngs and Behavior APPEtIte Healthg. Plate

-
* Journal of Anti
Proteinscience  Glycoblologyy y B W
Biockliiaieh  * AY
P nal of Veterinary Pharmaco

® Health Educﬁion Research
| Medicine and Internat * Social Scienceiand Medicine ,, <

Journal of He*ﬁoPsy'mdogy

= 5 . Eurnpean']u"urul of Social Psy
0% | of Dairy Science” .
® i =S
Computer metods in blomsch " i

Biological Psychology
- e ‘ dﬁqulne\c‘e:erpary]ourna\
iopl 1 -

- Advances in Ccrvaumer Research
akannlrnaI Scie Journal opr*d&oc\aw
BIOp X e . Scmallndlc*rgReseardw
Journal of Lurginescencé®y & ) F q \ . W‘ elfare
ARK‘C Photasynt \ /

« ' British Jou.rnakmn ducation
Ausn’almyetenmry | Experimental Psychology - mcg

) @ JotFhal of Econgmic Ps:
A A v Ll\fg‘StﬁCk Sc|ence Id! Internationaljourpal ofConsu .® -Agrqem:,a
0
Organictetters ™ . b " w Annaiwfthe New Vorwf Journal ofJnEth'Enology anﬁt Agl’lb“"lesb gmaﬂmhw
. ke sthaivest Bielagy and Techno Computersﬂg Geosciences 9, ¥ iﬂlechom\C Re
MacromohecyarSym e f csﬂquacultl@\lutnthn
Molecutar-Ple oe Interaq

. FOW’ icy
'n,Productlon W
1 WEsMorm.’n

b il

nq:ymcaljuurna\ @

Cytoskeleton di b
Microgravity - Seience and Tec stu g5

| o | ok i po og\cabForum' a jour
? \ y et ra hual]ourna}
Persa 5 - i

iﬁg Bh’!‘gam\a,

nﬁmg Letters

108y ar Sys‘tem Sci .
Novon - Journal 6f Trepical Ecology Atmosphetic Reseafch _ VOSVIewer
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3X 2X 1x 2X 2X
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Co-citations for Agricultural systems
(WUR)

WAGENINGEN
For quality of life



WAGENINGEN
For quality of life

Wageningen Yield

WAGENINGEN EGEE
For quallty of ife

Agricullure

e ;
Environment
AT

”

AGRCHOM".’




Journal
Agricultural systems
Agriculture ecosystems & environment
Field crops research
European journal of agronomy
Journal of dairy science
Science (new york, n.y.)
Fertilizer research
Plant and soil
Agronomy journal
Ecological modelling
American journal of agricultural economics
Ecological economics
Agroforestry systems
Livestock production science
Mature
Geoderma
Agricultural water management
Environmental modelling & software
Climatic change
Agricultural economics

Proceedings of the national academy of science:

Agricultural and forest meteorology
Soil & tillage research

Journal of environmental management
World development

Land use policy

Soil science society of america journal
Remote sensing of environment

Global environmental change-human and policy

Environmental science & policy
NMetherlands journal of agricultural science

print ISSN

0308-521X
0167-8809
0378-4290
1161-0301
0022-0302
0036-8075
1385-1314
00D32-079X
0DD2-1962
0304-3800
DDD2-9092
0921-8009
0167-4366
0301-6226
DD28-0836
0016-7061
0378-3774
1364-8152
0165-0009
0169-5150
0027-8424
0168-1923
0167-1987
0301-4797
D305-750X
0264-8377
0361-5995
0034-4257
0959-3780
1462-9011
DD28-2928

online 1ISSN

1873-2267

1525-3198

1573-5036
1435-0645

1572-9680

1476-4687

1573-1480

1091-6490

1095-8630

= |Number of co-citations -~
1950
1308
09
a67
431
359
329
322
305
263
260
247
235
223
223
219
218
216
215
214
209
207
205
201
200
190
185
182
179
160
155



Co-citations for Agricultural systems (ASG)
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Journal -
Agricultural systems
lournal of dairy science
Agriculture ecosystems & environment
Livestock production science
Jlournal of animal science
Animal feed science and technology
Aquaculture (amsterdam, netherlands)
Livestock science
Small ruminant research
Fertilizer research
Metherlands journal of agricultural science
Outlook on agriculture
Ecological economics
International journal of life cycle assessment
Jlournal of agricultural science
Animal : an international journal of animal bio
Mjas-wageningen journal of life sciences
lournal of cleaner production
Asian journal of agriculture and development
European journal of agronomy
Australian journal of experimental agriculture
Aquaculture research
British journal of nutrition
Journal of environmental management
lournal of environmental guality
Applied animal behaviour science
Plant and soil
Aquacultural engineering
Fertilizer research
Agriculture and human values
Preventive veterinary medicine

print 155N
0308-521X
0022-0302
0167-8309
0301-6226
0021-8812
0377-8401
0044-8486
1871-1413
0921-4488
1385-1314
0028-2928
0030-7270
0921-8009
09438-3349
0021-8596
1751-7311
1573-5214
0959-6526

1161-0301
0816-1089
1355-557X
O007-1145
0301-4797
0047-2425
0168-1591
D032-079%
0144-8609
0167-1731
DEE9-04E8X
0167-5877

-

online ISSMN -

1873-2267
1525-3198

1469-5146
1751-732X

13265-2109
1475-2662
1095-8630

1573-50306

1573-0867
1572-83060

Number of co-citations

382
573
318
270
285
255
133
176
170
143
134
104
103

94

79

78

73

B3

54
54
53
33
52
50

46
46
46
43



Applications of journal recommendation

" Alternative journals for rejected papers
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Applications of journal recommendation

" Additional journals to consult for literature searches
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Applications of journal recommendation

" Additional journals for alerts
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My Library

Catalogue

Search result

Recard nr. 93093

Record number
Title

Author(s)
Years/volumes
Publisher
Publication year
Motes

ISSN

e-ISS5N
Keyword(s)
Categories
Publication type

Language

Availability

Cited by
Wageningen UR
staff

JCR-IF
IPP
SNIP
SIR

Comments

93099

Cladistics : the international journal of the Willi Hennig Society

Willi Hennig Society

Vol. 1, no. 1(Winter 1935)-
Westport, CO [etc.] : Meckler

1935-

Elektronische ed. uitg. door: [London] ¢ Academic Press, - M.v, 2004 uitg. door: Blackwell

0748-3007

1096-0031

cladistics / biogeography / origin / phylogenetics [ phvlogeny [ species [/ taxa

Evolution and Phylogeny / Biosystematics

Journal

English

INTERNET; ; Val. 1(1985)-

28 times (2011-2013)

6.091 (2013)
4.139 (2013)
2.273 (2013)

2.210 (2013)

There are no comments yet. You can post the first one!

Post & comment

I, Download full text

Reguest this publication

Add to 'My Favourites'

show recent articles

Also available at:

Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen
Utrecht University Library
Stadsarchief en
Athenaeumbibliotheek / Saxion
Bibliotheek

Tilburg University Library

Vrile Universiteit Amsterdam
Liniversiteit van Amsterdam,
Centrale Bibliotheek

Erasmus University Rotterdam -
Universiteitshibliotheek
Erasmus MC, Medical Library
Universiteitshibliotheek | eiden




Applications of journal recommendation

" Alternative journals for journals the library provides no
access to (when contracts with publishers end)
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Jlournal = | printISSN ~ | online ISSN -~ | Publisher -~ Mumber of co-citations -
Agricultural systems 0308-521X 1873-2267 Elsevier 1950
Agriculture ecosystems & env 0167-8809 Elsevier 1308
Field crops research 0378-4290 Elsevier 609
European journal of agronomy 1161-0301 Elsevier 467
Journal of dairy science 0022-0302 1525-3198 Elsevier 431
Fertilizer research 1385-1314 Ingenta, Spring 329
Plant and soil 0032-079X 1573-5036 Ingenta, Spring 322
Agronomy journal 0002-1962 1435-0645 ASA CS5AA 5554 305
Ecological modelling 0304-3800 Elsevier 263
American journal of agricultur 0002-9092 JSTOR, Wiley, 260
Ecological economics 0921-8009 Elsevier 247
Agroforestry systems 0167-4366 1572-9680 Springer 235
Livestock production science 0301-6226 Elsevier 223
Geoderma 0016-7061 Elsevier 219
Agricultural water manageme 0378-3774 Elsevier 218
Environmental modelling & sc 1364-8152 Elsevier 216
Climatic change 0165-0009 1573-1480 Springer 215
Agricultural economics 0169-5150 Wiley, Elseviel 214
Agricultural and forest meteo 0168-1923 Elsevier 207
Soil & tillage research 0167-1987 Elsevier 205
Jlournal of environmental mar 0301-4797 1095-8630 Elsevier 201
World development 0305-750X Elsevier 200
Land use policy 0264-8377 Elsevier 190
Soil science society of americ: 0361-5995 ASA CS5AA 5554 185
Remote sensing of environme 0034-4257 Elsevier 182
Global environmental change 0959-3780 Elsevier 179
Environmental science & polit 1462-9011 Elsevier 160
Metherlands journal of agricul 0028-2928 155
Journal of animal science 0021-8812 American Soci 152



Applications of journal recommendation

" Link to recommend a purchase for co-cited journals the
library provides no access to
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Foi’ oty of

Education & Research & Expertise &

qQ
Programmes Resulis Services

Facilities = Library = Find & discover =

Recommend a purchase

Recommend a
purchase

Contact

Servicedesk Library

Contact form

We welcome recommendations for new
publications. If you would like to
recommend a journal, book or database

for purchase by Wageningen UR Library,
please fill in this form.

Fusbassg U whuu:-:.gm:m.aw

ngel Guasbuson ap

i

&= maifen | £+1 | | 9 Twoot mi_il

=
c
=
=
=
g

Suggestions will be reviewed by an information
specialist taking into consideration several

factors, including: appropriateness of the

material for Wageningen UR Library's collection and
available funding. We will inform you about the decision.

For questions about the procedure, please contact the
Servicedesk.

Mote: this form is not meant to be used for requesting
the loan of a book, or for copies from a journal net
found in the Library Catalogue.

Would you be so kind to fill in this form as
completely as possible. Please note all fields
marked with an # are mandatory.

Type of inB_m;k En
publication™

Author | |
(s)/editor{s)™

Tkl |




Applications of journal recommendation

" Adjustment of collection management to changes in
journal usage
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Applications of journal recommendation

" Check for collection management on providing access to
the most important journals
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Catalogue number

L2

Journal -
The efsa journal
Journal of geophysical research-atmospheres
Journal of electroanalytical chemistry

Soil science society of america journal. soil science society

Official journal of the european union legislation
Physiology & behavior

British journal of cancer

Communication

Advances in experimental medicine and biology
Organohalogen compounds

World health organization. technical report series
Cochrane database of systematic reviews

The journal of the acoustical society of america
Applied physics letters

Bulletin of marine science

Nature chemical biology

Acs symposium series

Physics of fluids

Bulletin oilb/srop

Wprs bulletin / international union for biological sciences
Aspects of applied biology

Journal of physics: condensed matter
Eurosurveillance

Archives of disease in childhood

Scandinavian journal of gastroenterology
Wageningen ur frontis series

Environmental technology

print-1SSN - online ISSP » Number of citations -

0007-0920

0065-2593

0512-3054
1469-493X
0001-4366
0003-6951
0007-4977
1552-4450
0097-6156
1070-6631
0253-1100
0253-1100

0953-8954

0003-9883
0036-3521

0953-3330

1532-1827

0503-2507

1520-8524
1077-3118

1552-4469

1083-7666

0253-1100
0253-1100

1502-7708

473
388
288
192
174
170
169
161
158
154
151
150
139
137
133
130
130
122
120
120
116
110
110
107
104
101
100
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